
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tre' Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 169.0 265.0 0

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 170.9 265.0 0

3 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 170.0 260.0 0

4 Logan Budy JCN 171.0 235.0 0

5 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 167.0 230.0 0

6 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 170.0 215.0 0

7 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 170.0 200.0 0

8 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 166.6 195.0 0

9 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 180.0 0

10 Collin Riddell Basehor Linwood 167.4 170.0 0

11 Noah Givens Bonner Springs 172.0 120.0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 170.9 390.0 0

2 Tre' Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 169.0 380.0 0

3 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 167.0 355.0 0

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 170.0 345.0 0

5 Logan Budy JCN 171.0 295.0 0

6 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 166.6 285.0 0

7 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 170.0 285.0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 275.0 0

9 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 170.0 250.0 0

10 Collin Riddell Basehor Linwood 167.4 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Noah Givens Bonner Springs 172.0 190.0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 170.9 290.0 0

2 Tre' Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 169.0 260.0 0

3 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 167.0 245.0 0

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 170.0 245.0 0

5 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 166.6 235.0 0

6 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 170.0 235.0 0

7 Logan Budy JCN 171.0 220.0 0

8 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 170.0 215.0 0

9 Collin Riddell Basehor Linwood 167.4 210.0 0

10 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 185.0 0

11 Noah Givens Bonner Springs 172.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 170.9 945.0 10

2 Tre' Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 169.0 905.0 8

3 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 170.0 850.0 6

4 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 167.0 830.0 4

5 Logan Budy JCN 171.0 750.0 2

6 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 166.6 715.0 1

7 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 170.0 715.0 0

8 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 170.0 685.0 0

9 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 640.0 0

10 Collin Riddell Basehor Linwood 167.4 615.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Noah Givens Bonner Springs 172.0 310.0 0


